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ENQNYMIA MEAOYZ

EMENAYTIKH TPAMEZA EAAAAOX A.E.
EUROBANK EFG XPHMATI>THPIAKH AEMEY
EONIKH M&K XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y.
CHEUVREUX S.A.

EUROXX X.A.E.M.E.Y.

MEIPAIQ> A.E.M.E.Y.

AAO®A FINANCE AEMEY

UBS LIMITED

HSBC-MANTEAAKHZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.TL.E.Y.
MERRILL LYNCH

AXIA VENTURES GROUP LTD

KAMMA XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.T.E.Y.

BETA XPHMATIXTHPIAKH ANQNYMOZX ETAIPEIA
FORTIUS FINANCE AXEMNEY

SOLIDUS SECURITIES AXEINEY

CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKET LTD

GUARDIAN TRUST A.X.E.M.E.Y

MARFIN - CLR (FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD)
PROTON TPAMEZA ANQNYMH ETAIPEIA
MEGA EQUITY SEC. & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
DEUTSCHE BANK S.A.

KYMNPOY XPHMATIXTHPIAKH AEMEY

ATE XPHMATI>THPIAKH AETEY

THE CYPRUS INVESTMENT & SEC. CORP. LTD (CISCO)
EMMOPIKH TPAMEZA THX EAAAAOZ A.E.
MEFATPAZT - OAYMMIAKH A.X.E.M.E.Y
AYNAMIKH AXEMEY

N. ZAPPOX XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.

MHrAZOz A.X.E.T.E.Y.

MERIT A.X.E.I.E.Y.

EUROTRUST XPHMATI>THPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y.
AIEONHZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.N.E.Y
ATAAZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.

ATLANTIC SECURITIES LIMITED

PRELIUM A.E.TL.E.Y.

AZNMIZ TPAMEZA A.E.

A. ZAPPHX X.A.E.

ORANGE PARTNERS A.E.M.E.Y.

AEQN AETIONA> XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E
AXON XPHMATIXTHPIAKH A.E.
EAAHNOAMEPIKANIKH XPHM/PIAKH A.E.M.E.Y.
KYKAOZ XPHMATI>THPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y.

APA= XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.MM.E.Y.

Z.I'. TIOPTAAAKHZ A.E.MN.E.Y.

AGHNAIKH XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E
EAAHNIKH TPAMEZA (ENENAYZEIZ) ATA
BOPEIOY EAAAAOZ A.X.E.

SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

TPATMEZA PROBANK A.E.

MNMENTEAEKAZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y.
SHARELINK SEC. & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
.A. MEPBANAX XPHMATIXTHPIAKH AEMEY
EUROCORP XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.

N. KOMNHNOZX A.X.E.

KAPAMANQ® A.X.E.T.E.Y. A.E.

GLOBAL CAPITAL SECURITIES AND FINANCIAL SERVICES LTI

AOPOIZTIKH
AZIA ZYNAAAATQN

METOXQN

1,289,936,642.82
1,260,346,946.62
1,001,907,371.08
527,997,655.47
518,602,362.55
495,862,395.22
476,394,047.56
406,626,786.54
330,221,604.70
261,609,742.72
157,423,590.84
152,739,339.43
147,819,985.82
98,400,231.09
95,180,602.36
82,284,823.16
78,968,296.46
77,374,789.22
75,632,903.12
75,118,536.46
72,676,136.63
59,962,096.23
59,545,973.17
53,134,811.73
51,804,011.53
48,995,147.28
48,710,094.21
44,472,433.55
38,371,464.84
38,234,102.47
30,426,575.70
29,728,056.50
28,620,933.64
27,711,175.37
27,557,604.52
27,143,950.34
26,449,317.75
26,052,749.88
25,797,882.96
23,608,300.74
20,699,430.43
20,457,635.03
20,013,150.51
18,846,002.94
17,204,214.43
16,537,516.99
16,365,905.25
16,015,315.82
15,623,142.48
15,089,838.19
14,638,296.56
14,389,677.92
13,364,553.24
12,959,503.69
10,943,076.85
10,165,782.39

TMHMA YNHPEZIQN NMAHPO®OPHZHZ

ZYNAAAATEZ ETAIPEIQN MEAQN TOY XPHMATIZTHPIOY AOGHNQN
(ArOPEZ METOXQN & OMOAOI'QN)
(NEPIOAOZ 01.01.2010 - 29.01.2010)
(nood o€ eup®)

% AGP‘(\)_IIZ"I\'IKH
ZElel\‘Io'll'\(())YY SYNAMArQn  EHMEIQEEIE
OMOAOIQN
14.74 52,168.94
14.41 429,433.64
11.45 49,105.50
6.04 0.00 1
5.93 103,005.30
5.67 6,742.14
5.45 9,146.90
4.65 0.00 1
3.77 92,340.46
2.99 0.00 1
1.80 0.00 1
1.75 0.00
1.69 0.00
1.12 0.00
1.09 0.00
0.94 0.00 1
0.90 0.00
0.88 355,980.13 1
0.86 304,468.50
0.86 769,415.82 1
0.83 0.00 1
0.69 1,295,143.58
0.68 0.00
0.61 420,648.76 1
0.59 0.00
0.56 0.00
0.56 0.00
0.51 0.00
0.44 23,367.12
0.44 0.00
0.35 0.00
0.34 0.00
0.33 0.00
0.32 213,463.05 1
0.31 0.00
0.31 0.00
0.30 0.00
0.30 0.00
0.29 0.00
0.27 0.00
0.24 2,073.00
0.23 0.00
0.23 0.00
0.22 0.00
0.20 0.00
0.19 113,140.00 1
0.19 0.00
0.18 0.00 1
0.18 0.00
0.17 0.00
0.17 297,013.44 1
0.16 0.00
0.15 0.00
0.15 0.00
0.13 0.00
0.12 0.00 1
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TMHMA YNHPEZIQN NMAHPO®OPHZHZ

1 WPig
S -, ZYNAAAATEZ ETAIPEIQN MEAQN TOY XPHMATIZTHPIOY AOGHNQN
E E (ArOPEZ METOXQN & OMOAOI'QN)
i ot ¥ (NEPIOAOZ 01.01.2010 - 29.01.2010)
(nood o€ eup®)
AOGPOIZTIKH % AOP‘?:IIZIIKH
OEZH EMNQNYMIA MEAOYZ ASIA ZYNAAMATQN  ENI TOY = SHMEIQZEIZ
METOXQN ZYNOAOY YN ran
OMOAOI'QN
57 NUNTIUS EAAHNIKH XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E 9,869,505.80 0.11 0.00
58 CFS XPHMATI>XTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y. 9,680,575.21 0.11 0.00
59 OAYMIIA AXEMNEY 8,899,896.32 0.10 0.00
60 INDEXA.X.E. 8,409,553.30 0.10 0.00
61 I. XP. MAYPIKHZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.MN.E.Y. 7,701,258.74 0.09 0.00
62 ARGUS STOCKBROKERS LTD 7,151,126.56 0.08 356,587.26 1
63 N. XPYZOXOIAHZ A.X.E. 6,730,652.47 0.08 0.00
64 >T.EM. AAYPENTAKHZ A.X.E. 6,446,146.47 0.07 0.00
65 CAPITAL AX.E.N.E.Y. 5,918,741.50 0.07 0.00
66 METOXIKH A.X.E. 5,229,639.69 0.06 0.00
67 HAIAZ METPOMNOYAAKHX AXEMEY 4,837,755.81 0.06 0.00
68 A. AO. TZEKOYPAX XPHMATI>THPIAKH 3,592,170.73 0.04 0.00
69 MIAAZ XPHMATIXTHPIAKH A.E 3,455,764.98 0.04 0.00
70 MAGNA TRUST XPHM/KH AEMEY 2,684,110.05 0.03 0.00
71 [AN. BA. TZEMOXz A.X.E. 2,017,836.45 0.02 0.00
72 0.2. 3QTHPIAAH> A.X.E. 2,010,040.45 0.02 0.00
73  XYNEPIATIKH KENTPIKH TPAMNEZA ATA 1,267,962.59 0.01 36,043.78 1
FENIKO ZYNOAO : 8,748,667,252.12 100.00 4,929,287.32
ZHMEIQZEIZ

(1) : M€An Tou XpnuaTioTnpiou ABNVAV Nou AIToupyouv wg &' anooTdoews MéAn (Remote Members)
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TMHMA YNHPEZIQN NMAHPO®OPHZHZ

o =, ZYNAAAATEZ ETAIPEIQN MEAQN TOY XPHMATIZTHPIOY AOGHNQN
;E ; (ArOPEZ METOXQN & OMOAOI'QN)
i e 2 (NEPIOAOZ 01.01.2010 - 29.01.2010)
(nooa os supw)
AOPOIZTIKH % AOPSEIIZIIKH
OEZH ENQNYMIA MEAOYZ AZIA ZYNAAAATQN ENI TOY ZHMEIQZEIZ
METOXQN ZYNOAOY ZYNAAAATON
OMOAOI'QN
1 EMENAYTIKH TPAMEZA EANAAOZ A.E. 1,289,936,642.82 14.74 52,168.94
2 EUROBANK EFG XPHMATIZTHPIAKH AEMEY 1,260,346,946.62 14.41 429,433.64
3 EONIKH N&K XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y. 1,001,907,371.08 11.45 49,105.50
4 CHEUVREUX S.A. 527,997,655.47 6.04 0.00 1
5 EUROXX X.A.E.M.E.Y. 518,602,362.55 5.93 103,005.30
6 MEIPAIQX A.E.IN.E.Y. 495,862,395.22 5.67 6,742.14
7 AADA FINANCE AEIMEY 476,394,047.56 5.45 9,146.90
8 UBS LIMITED 406,626,786.54 4.65 0.00 1
9 HSBC-MANTEAAKHZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y. 330,221,604.70 3.77 92,340.46
10 MERRILL LYNCH 261,609,742.72 2.99 0.00 1
11 AXIA VENTURES GROUP LTD 157,423,590.84 1.80 0.00 1
12 KAMMA XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.lN.E.Y. 152,739,339.43 1.75 0.00
13 BETA XPHMATIZTHPIAKH ANQNYMOZ ETAIPEIA 147,819,985.82 1.69 0.00
14 FORTIUS FINANCE AXENEY 98,400,231.09 1.12 0.00
15 SOLIDUS SECURITIES AXENEY 95,180,602.36 1.09 0.00
16 CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKET LTD 82,284,823.16 0.94 0.00 1
17 GUARDIAN TRUST AX.E.MN.E.Y 78,968,296.46 0.90 0.00
18 MARFIN - CLR (FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD) 77,374,789.22 0.88 355,980.13 1
19 PROTON TPAMEZA ANQNYMH ETAIPEIA 75,632,903.12 0.86 304,468.50
20 MEGA EQUITY SEC. & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD 75,118,536.46 0.86 769,415.82 1
21 DEUTSCHE BANK S.A. 72,676,136.63 0.83 0.00 1
22 KYMPQOY XPHMATIZTHPIAKH AEMEY 59,962,096.23 0.69 1,295,143.58
23 ATE XPHMATIZTHPIAKH AEMEY 59,545,973.17 0.68 0.00
24 THE CYPRUS INVESTMENT & SEC. CORP. LTD (CISCO) 53,134,811.73 0.61 420,648.76 1
25 EMIMOPIKH TPAMEZA THX EAAAAOZ A.E. 51,804,011.53 0.59 0.00
26 MEFATPAZT - OAYMIMIAKH AX.E.N.E.Y 48,995,147.28 0.56 0.00
27 AYNAMIKH AXEMEY 48,710,094.21 0.56 0.00
28 N. ZAPPOz XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E. 44,472,433.55 0.51 0.00
29 [IHFAZOz A.X.E.M.E.Y. 38,371,464.84 0.44 23,367.12
30 MERIT AX.E.N.E.Y. 38,234,102.47 0.44 0.00
31 EUROTRUST XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.T.E.Y. 30,426,575.70 0.35 0.00
32 AIEONHZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y 29,728,056.50 0.34 0.00
33 ATAAZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E. 28,620,933.64 0.33 0.00
34  ATLANTIC SECURITIES LIMITED 27,711,175.37 0.32 213,463.05 1
35 PRELIUM A.E.IN.E.Y. 27,557,604.52 0.31 0.00
36 AXMIZ TPAMEZA A.E. 27,143,950.34 0.31 0.00
37 A. ZAPPHZ X.A.E. 26,449,317.75 0.30 0.00
38 ORANGE PARTNERS A.E.TL.E.Y. 26,052,749.88 0.30 0.00
39 AEQN AEMOAAZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E 25,797,882.96 0.29 0.00
40 AXON XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E. 23,608,300.74 0.27 0.00
41 EANHNOAMEPIKANIKH XPHM/PIAKH A.E.M.E.Y. 20,699,430.43 0.24 2,073.00
42 KYKAOZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y. 20,457,635.03 0.23 0.00
43 APA= XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.lN.E.Y. 20,013,150.51 0.23 0.00
44 Z.I. NOPTAANAKHZ A.E.M.E.Y. 18,846,002.94 0.22 0.00
45 AGHNAIKH XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E 17,204,214.43 0.20 0.00
46 EANAHNIKH TPAMNEZA (EMENAYZEIZ) ATA 16,537,516.99 0.19 113,140.00 1
47 BOPEIOY EAAAAOZ A.X.E. 16,365,905.25 0.19 0.00
48 SOCIETE GENERALE S.A. 16,015,315.82 0.18 0.00 1
49 TPAIMNEZA PROBANK A.E. 15,623,142.48 0.18 0.00
50 T[ENTEAEKAZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y. 15,089,838.19 0.17 0.00
51 SHARELINK SEC. & FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD 14,638,296.56 0.17 297,013.44 1
52 T.A. NEPBANAZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH AENEY 14,389,677.92 0.16 0.00
53 EUROCORP XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E. 13,364,553.24 0.15 0.00
54 N. KOMNHNOZ A.X.E. 12,959,503.69 0.15 0.00
55 KAPAMANQ® A.X.E.M.E.Y. A.E. 10,943,076.85 0.13 0.00
56 GLOBAL CAPITAL SECURITIES AND FINANCIAL SERVICES LTL 10,165,782.39 0.12 0.00 1

ZEAIAA 1/ 2



XPHMATIZTHPIO AGHNQN A.E.

TMHMA YNHPEZIQN NMAHPO®OPHZHZ

;b‘w . = ZYNAAAATEZ ETAIPEIQN MEAQN TOY XPHMATIZTHPIOY AOHNQN
E ; (ArOPEZ METOXQN & OMOAOI'QN)
g e 2 (NEPIOAOZ 01.01.2010 - 29.01.2010)
(nooa os supw)
AOPOIZTIKH % AOP‘?EIIZ:IKH
OEZH ENQNYMIA MEAOYZ AZIA ZYNAAAATQN ENI TOY SYNAAMAFON ZHMEIQZEIZ
METOXQN ZYNOAOY
OMOAOI'QN
57 NUNTIUS EAAHNIKH XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E 9,869,505.80 0.11 0.00
58 CFS XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y. 9,680,575.21 0.11 0.00
59 OAYMIIA AXENEY 8,899,896.32 0.10 0.00
60 INDEX A.X.E. 8,409,553.30 0.10 0.00
61 I. XP. MAYPIKHZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y. 7,701,258.74 0.09 0.00
62 ARGUS STOCKBROKERS LTD 7,151,126.56 0.08 356,587.26 1
63 N. XPYZOXOIAHZ A.X.E. 6,730,652.47 0.08 0.00
64 XT.EM. AAYPENTAKHZ A.X.E. 6,446,146.47 0.07 0.00
65 CAPITAL AX.E.M.E.Y. 5,918,741.50 0.07 0.00
66 METOXIKH A.X.E. 5,229,639.69 0.06 0.00
67 HAIAZ METPOMOYAAKHZ AXEMEY 4,837,755.81 0.06 0.00
68 A. AO. TZEKOYPAZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH 3,592,170.73 0.04 0.00
69 MIAAZ XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E 3,455,764.98 0.04 0.00
70 MAGNA TRUST XPHM/KH AEMEY 2,684,110.05 0.03 0.00
71 T1AN. BA. TZEMOZ A.X.E. 2,017,836.45 0.02 0.00
72 0.2 2QTHPIAAHX A.X.E. 2,010,040.45 0.02 0.00
73 ZYNEPrATIKH KENTPIKH TPAMEZA ATA 1,267,962.59 0.01 36,043.78 1
FENIKO ZYNOAO : 8,748,667,252.12 100.00 4,929,287.32
ZHMEIQZEIZ

(1) : M€An Tou XpnuaTioTnpiou ABNVAV Nou AIToupyouv wg &' anooTdoews MéAn (Remote Members)
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